
Company Name Contact Name Email Address

Romac Scott Champoux sales@romactrophy.com sales@romactrophy.com

Rebel Athletic Inc. Julie Vanderburg julie@rebelathletic.com www.rebelathleticcheer.com

First Team Sports Mike Miros mike.miros@firstteamsc.com www.firstteamsc.com

Jay A Davis Rivals Team Sports & Print rivalsteamsports@gmail.com www.rivalsteam.com

Emerald Promo Group Lindsey Turner lindsey@emeraldpromogroup.com https://www.emeraldpromogroup.com/

TOBACCO ROAD TEE'S LLC Jennifer Sizemore ccole@TRTclassics.com https://trtclassics.com

MCM Brands Liberty Fish licensing@mcmbrands.com www.mcmbrands.com

4imprint Michael Hill mhill@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com

Herff Jones LLC Nancy Howard licensing@herffjones.com www.herffjones.com

College Thread LLC DBA Athlete's Thread AT Licensing Team licensing@athletesthread.com www.greekhouse.org

Advance Marketing and Promotions Christopher F Kilian chris@amp-sc.com www.amp-sc.com

Branded Custom Sportswear, Inc. Cathy Groves cgroves@bcsapparel.com www.lxginc.com

Influxer Inc. Steven McLean steve.mclean@influxer.com www.influxermerch.com

Quarter Kids Kaan Kurt kkurt@quarterathletic.com www.quarterathletic.com

Wu-10 Graphics Steven Wooten sales@wu-10graphics.com www.wu-10graphics.com

BAMKO, LLC/DBA LXG Katie Ramos katie.ramos@lxginc.com

Signature Championship Rings Bethany Colson bethany@signaturechampions.com www.signaturechampions.com

Jardine Associates Nick McKay licensing@jardineassociates.net www.jardineassociates.com

DOLLAMUR LP ORIANA GONZALEZ oriana@dollamur.com www.dollamur.com

CI Sport Jamie Knopp licensing@cisport.com www.cisport.com

Scotty Gear Retail Corp Christina Calvaresi christina@desertcactus.com www.desertcactus.com

Ohiopyle Prints, Inc. Tonya Humbert tonyah@ohiopyleprints.com http://highschoollicensing.com/
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